
SMT. URMILA DEVI AYURVEDIC COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & HOSPITAL, HOSHIARPUR 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

BATCH 2023-24 

 
 

S.No. 
 
Name of student 

NEET 

Score 

Contact 

No. 

E-mail id 

1 Aakriti 157 7876634896 aakriti8122002@gmail.com 

2 Akarshit Vardhan 328 8219782279 Akarshitvardhan2003@gmail.com 

3 Akrit 131 9015351698 Akritdh128@gmail.com 

4 Anjali 239 9816470417 Anjalimann517@gmail.com 

5 Ankita 171 9317416767 Ankiankita606@gmail.com 

6 Dheeraj Pathania 226 6283324525 Pathaniadheeraj477@gmail.com 

7 Diljit Singh 126 8264768475 Sidiljit2004@gmail.com 

8 Eklavya Kumar 190 6239032051 Eklavyakumar10632685@gmail.com 

9 Garima Wassan 216 7973883690 Garimawassan09@gmail.com 

10 Geetansh Garbhit Dogra 231 8219481441 Dogrageetansh1@gmail.com 

11 Gurleen Rahul 280 6283671043 Gurleen10685@gmail.com 

12 Himanshu Rana 308 8219987434 Himanshuranarana31@gmail.com 

13 Kaivalya Rattan 146 7696433775 rattankaivalya@gmail.com 

14 Kanchan Bala 263 7889223992 Pathanianull123@gmail.com 

15 Kavya Sharma 148 7650801587 Kavyasharma212121@gmail.com 

16 Kharat Pratik Sudam 133 9356999541 Kharatpratik05@gmailcom 

17 Komal 144 6239150703 Komalharghe@gmail.com 

18 Kritika 210 8219973092 Pk9798257@gmail.com 

19 Kshitija Sharma 254 7560044047 Kshitijasharma49@gmail.com 

20 Manjit Singh 96 9124900000 Manjitshahipb7@gmail.com 

21 Md Mohsin 359 8010772699 Mohd.mohsin8010@gmail.com 

22 Mehak 133 8283835246 Mehakmehak8283@gmail.com 

23 Mehak Shadotra 151 8699787566 girishshadotra@gmail.com 

24 Mohd Armaan 144 9808365992 Armaansiddiqui574@gmail.com 

25 Mukul Sharma 122 7876687339 Ms0664493@gmail.com 

26 Muskan 201 7719454558 Muskandhanjal18@gmail.com 

27 Neelam Chauhan 171 8629800875 Neelamchouhan2004@gmail.com 

28 Nishant Bhatia 247 7876088408 bhatianishant@405@gmail.com 

29 Palak 165 9041205571 Palakmanglu608@gmail.com 

30 Keerti  239 8850274313 Keertipandey590@gmail.com 

31 Parkirti 114 9815874802 Amarjit4853@gmail.com 

32 Pawan Upadhyay 200 7837604726 Pawanupadhyay018@gmail.com 

33 Prachi 125 7018369240 Prachikaundal2@gmail.com 

34 Pranav Thakur 133 8628964764 Thakurpranav192@gmail.com 

35 Printy 257 9816542733 printythakur@gmail.com 

36 Puneet Choudhary 107 9876535243 Ps0244506@gmail.com 

37 Radhika 194 7986047226 Radhika22102003@gmail.com 

38 Rajesh Kumar 206 9816341029 Rkumar2248@gmail.com 

39 Ritik Agnihotri 137 8360650524 Agnihotriritik6@gmail.com 

40 Sabbaan Ali 326 6397943953 1sabban@gmail.com 

41 Sanjana Sharma 399 7876575647 Sanjanasharma3418@gmail.com 

42 Sanjay Kumar 177 7986654309 Sk9693437@gmail.com 

43 Sanjivani 180 7978647458 ssanjivani@gmail.com 
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44 Shagun 137 8091341036 Shaguns194@gmail.com 

45 Shreya Sharma  254 7876854529 Shreyasharma4521@gmail.com 

46 Simran Jaryal 142 7986642208 S10347655@gmail.com 

47 Simranjeet Singh 115 8390627582 Simransingh3292@gmail.com 

48 Suchita Devi 220 9816416059 Shantisuchita@gmail.com 
49 Sujata 236 8398833350 Sujatajaat795@gmail.com 
50 Suneha Sharma 140 7814560524 Sunehas570@gmail.com 
51 Tamana Bhumbla 174 7814600828 narinderbhumbla@gmail.com 
52 Tamanna 184 7876733376 Tamanna94186@gmail.com 
53 Tanish Sharma 147 9876445557 Tanish.sharma1107@gmail.com 
54 Tanvi Thakur 144 7657938370 Tanvithakur036@gmail.com 
55 Urusa Muskan 184 7876913946 urusamuskan@gmail.com 
56 Varnika 258 7717639128 Varnika.varnika@gmail.com 
57 Vineet Agnihotri 179 7087416666 Vineet4500@gmail.com 
58 Vinita Yadav 260 8471060097 Yvinitayadav060@gmail.com 
59 Yamgar Dada Navnath 155 9356470027 Yamgardada586@gmail.com 
60 Yuvraj Singh 135 7657930530 Yskajjar2004@gmail.com 
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